This document allows GW Instek's partners to quickly grasp
product's main features, FAB and ordering information
GW Instek
ASR-2000 Series Programmable AC/DC Power Source
New Product Announcement
ASR-2000  Programmable  AC/DC Power Source
 - 2
The ASR-2000 series, an AC+DC power source aiming

1. ASR-2000 Series Programmable AC/DC Power Source carries one year warranty
2. Contact GW Instek Service Department for maintenance information.
Ordering Information
 ASR-2050  500VA Programmable AC/DC Power Source
 ASR-2100  1000VA Programmable AC/DC Power Source
 ASR-2050R  500VA Programmable AC/DC Power Source for 3U  1/2 Rack Mount
 ASR-2100R  1000VA Programmable AC/DC Power Source for 3U  1/2 Rack Mount
Standard Accessories
CD (User Manual/ Programming Manual)
Power Cord
Safety Guide
Mains Terminal Cover Set
Remote Sense Terminal Cover Set
GTL-123 Test Leads
GTL-246 USB Cable
Optional Accessories (factory installed)
Opt01:  RS232+GPIB Communication Functions
Opt02:  European Output Outlet(ASR-2000 only)
ASR-2000  Programmable  AC/DC Power Source
 - 6
Optional Accessories
GET-003   Extended Universal Power Socket(ASR-2000R only)
GET-004   Extended European Power Socket(ASR-2000R only)
GRA-439-E  Rack Mount Kit(EIA)
GRA-439-J  Rack Mount Kit(JIS)
GTL-232  RS-232C Cable, approx. 2M
GTL-258  GPIB Cable, approx. 2M, including 25 pins Micro-D connector
ASR-001  Air inlet filter
ASR-2000  Programmable  AC/DC Power Source
 - 7
Detailed Product Information
Detailed Descriptions for Features .............................................................................................................................................. 8